
Sco 33, The Canadian Pizza,
Aeroarcade Block G, Aerocity Mohali

M. 90567-12348 

699/-
549/-

399/-
449/-

DAILY DEALS

ANY MEDIUM PIZZA

ANY TWO REGULAR PIZZA

BUY ONE GET ONE FREE
T&C: (International & Premium Treat On Medium and Large Pizza)

ANY 2 MEDIUM PIZZA

ANY LARGE PIZZA 
BUY ONE GET ONE FREE

15% OFF ON PIZZA
T&C: (International & Premium Treat On Medium and Large Pizza)

T&C: (International & Premium Treat On Medium and Large Pizza)

KIDS PIZZA

REGULAR MEDIUM LARGE

VEG SINGLES TOPPING                                          49/-
VEG DOUBLE  TOPPING                                          99/-

MARGHERTIA (Single Cheese)

CHILLI DELIGHT
(Onion, Capsicum, Red peprika)

PANEER VEG DOUBLE CHEESE
(Paneer, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Sweet Corn)

PERI PERI PIZZA
(Mushroom, Tomato, Peri Peri Dip)

MEXICAN HEAT WAVE
(Onion, Red Peprika, Jalapeno)

BINDAS BBQ
(Onion, Paneer, Mushroom)

FRESH GARDEN
)(Capsicum, Mushroom, baby corn, Brrocoli

INDIAN ACHAARI PIZZA
(Achari dip, Onion, Paneer, Capsicum)

SPRING FEAST
(Red bell paper, Brocoli, Black Olive, Corn)

PIZZA PASTA
(Onion, Paneer, Capsicum, Pasta)

ONION DOUBLE CHEESE
(Onion, Cheese)

GOLD CORN
(Gold Corn, Cheese)

TRADITIONAL TOMATO
(Tomato, Cheese)

VEGGIE DELUX
(Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Sweet Corn)

PINEAPPLE TWISTER
(Onion, Pineapple, Tomato)

PEPPY PANEER
(Capsicum, Paneer, Red Peprika)

MUSHROOM MANIA
(Onion, Mushroom, Black Olive)

BELL PEPER PIZZA
(Red, Green, Yellow Capsicum)

CLASSIC TREAT

99/- 219/- 299/-

SUPERME TREAT
149/- 259/- 369/-

VEG TREAT
199/- 379/- 489/-

249/- 499/- 649/-

INTERNATIONAL TREAT

30 
Onion, Red Paprika, Jalapeno, Black Olives,
Paneer, Capsicum, Yellow Capsicum, Herbs
Mushroom, Baby Corn, Spinach, Broccoli,

Sweet Corn

EXTRA
TOPPING

349/- 649/- 749/-

CANDIAN SPECIAL
CANDIAN SUPER SPECIAL
(Red Bell Paper, Yellow Bell, Onion, Baby Corn,
Broccoli, Black Olives, Paneer, Red Peprika,

PIZZA BASE
Thin Crust
Chesse Burst
Double Chesse

30 |
60 | 80 | 100
40 | 50 | 80

ANY
DIP
25/-

REGULAR MEDIUM LARGE

FARM FRESH
(Paneer, Black Olives, Jalapeno,Capsicum
Onion, Tomato, Sweet Corn, Mashroom)

PANEER MAKHNI
(Merinated Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Tomato)

PANEER TIKKA
(Paneer, Capsicum, Onion, Red Peprika)

PER-PERI HOT
(Paneer, Capsicum, Black olives, Onion, 
Peri Peri Dip)

MEXICAN SPECIAL
(Yellow Bell Pepper, Onion, Jalapeno,
Mexican Salt Dip baby tomato)

MULTI GRAIN PIZZA
(Onion, Capsicum Black Olives,
Red Peprike, Baby Corn, Punjabi Herbs)

VEGGIES HEAVEN
(Tomato, Broccoli, Spinech, Onion,
Black Olives, Yellow bell pepper)

HOT SIZZLER
(Onion, Paneer, Tomato, Jalapeno,
Red Peprike, Chilli Garlic Dip)

SMOKY BBQ PANEER
(Onion, Paneer, Mushroom,
baby tomato, baby corn)

INDIAN TANDOORI
(Mushroom, Paneer, Onion,
Capsicum, Sweet Corn, tomato)

ANY SIX PIZZA
(Choose your Own Topping)

ULTIMATE PIZZA
(Onion, Capsicum, Sweet Corn, Paneer,
Baby Corn Black Olives, Jalapeno, Punjabi Herbs)

VEG KABAB PIZZA
(Kabab, Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, , Achari) Mushroom

299/- 549/- 679/-

PREMIUM TREAT PURE VEGPURE VEG

Free Home Delivery in 8 kms
Area Minimum Order 699/-

                                              

PURE VEG



Chesse Garlic Bread
Veg Garlic Bread
Paneer Garlic Bread

99/-
129/-
149/-

Creamy Alfredo
Red
Mix

179/-
189/-
199/-

PASTA

BIRYANI
Veg
Veg Paneer
Veg Tandoori

159/-
169/-
189/-

Green Salad
Peppy Panner Salad

SALAD

169/-
189/-

SIDE ORDER
Classic Fries
Peri-Peri Fries
Masala Fries
Chesse Fries
Choco Lava
Veg Finger       (10pc)
Patato Pops     (25pc)
Paneer Pops    (15pc)
Chesse Finger (8pc)

99/-
109/-
119/-
119/-
129/-
129/-
149/-
149/-
159/-

GARLIC BREAD

499/-
999/-

1499/-Any 2 Large Pizza +Any Wrap
+1 Pasta +2Ltr Coke+ Classic Fries

COUPLE
COMBO

FAMILY
COMBO

Any Regular Pizza +Any Wrap+ 
+250ml 2Cold Drink +Masala Fry

FRIEND
COMBO

2 Medium Pizza +2 Tandoori Burger
+8pc Veg Finger 1 Ltr Coke 

STUFFED GRALIC
BREAD

Cheesy Oregano
Cheese & Corn
Cheese & Veggies
Cheese Jalapeno
Chef. Special

99/-
110/-
140/-
140/-
170/-

CHAI COFFEE 

Adrak Chai
Elaichi Chai
Tulsi Chai
Rose Chai

SHAKES
Vanilla
Butter Scotch
Strawberry
Black Current
Oreo
Chocolate
Kit Kat
Kesar Badam 

149/-
179/-
179/-
179/-
149/-
179/-
149/-
199/-

MOCK TAILS

Fresh Lime Soda
Mint
Blue Lagoon
Green Apple
Spicy Mango
Masala Lemonade

99/-
139/-
139/-
149/-
149/-
149/-

BURGER SINGLE

Classic Burger
Happy Price Burger 
Tandoori Burger
Veggie Burger
Cheese Burger
Royal Burger
Crunchy Paneer Burger
Canadian Spl. Burger

149/-
159/-
169/-
179/-
189/-
209/-
229/-
249/-

59/-
69/-
89/-
89/-
109/-
129/-
139/-
149/-

SANDWICH SINGLE

Cold
Veg 
Corn Cheese
Spicy Paneer
Paneer Makhni
Mushroom Corn
Canadian Special
(Super Veg)

159/-
189/-
199/-
209/-
229/-
249/-
279/-

99/-
129/-
139/-
149/-
179/-
169/-
219/-

ROLL SINGLE

Veg
Tandoori
Mushroom
Paneer Roll
Mexican Paneer

159/-
189/-
199/-
229/-
239/-

119/-
149/-
159/-
169/-
189/-

WRAPS SINGLE MEAL+FRY
+250ml COLD DRINK

Veg
Spicy Paneer
Paneer Tikka
Loaded Chesse

179/-
229/-
239/-
249/-

129/-
159/-
169/-
189/-

Terms & Condition:- Two Offers Cannot be Clubbed, Topping
Cannot Be Changed, Price Can be Changed Without Prior Notice
Pay Extra For Glasses, Ketchup/carry bag & Bottles, For any
Dispute Outlet manager has full rights, Offers are Changed Or
Withdraw any Time, Double Burst are not valid BOGO/Offers.

Follow Us On 

PURE VEG
PURE VEG

MEAL+FRY
+250ml COLD DRINK

MEAL+FRY
+250ml COLD DRINK

MEAL+FRY
+250ml COLD DRINK

M. 98526-98626

STEAM MOMOS 

Veg Momos      (12pc) 
Paneer Momos (12pc)

100/-
150/-

30/-
40/-
40/-
40/-

COFFEE

Gud Chai
Chocolate Chai
Masala Chai
Kesar Chai

50/-
50/-
50/-
50/-

Peach Ice Tea
Passion Fruit
Lemon Ice Tea

119/-
119/-
149/-
149/-

ICE TEA

Classic Cola Coffee
Mocha Frappe
Hazelnut Frappe
Caremal Frappe
Flavour Blast

149/-
169/-
169/-
179/-
199/-

COLD COFFEE

Hot Chocolate
Americano
Cappuccino

100/-
120/-
130/-

Café Latte
Flat white
Café Mocha

130/-
140/-
150/-



MAGGIE

PURE VEG

Veg & Corn Maggie       80
Paneer Maggie             90
Cheese Maggie             90

Chana Kulcha               45
Paneer Kuicha              60
Kulcha Moal                 80

दसेी Treat

dsd

MAKE YOUR OWN SNACKS

Pick any 4 of your choice-150

Peanut Chat

Chana Chat

Nacho Chips

Rice Papad

Corn Chat

Kurkure Chat

Fruit Chat
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