

# PURE VEG



## MENU RESTAURANT

### DAILY DEALS

**449/- ANY MEDIUM PIZZA** *Monday*

*Tuesday* **ANY TWO REGULAR PIZZA 399/-**

**BUY ONE GET ONE FREE** *Wednesday*  
T&C: (International & Premium Treat On Medium and Large Pizza)

*Thursday* **15% OFF ON PIZZA**  
T&C: (International & Premium Treat On Medium and Large Pizza)

**699/- ANY 2 MEDIUM PIZZA** *Friday*

*Saturday* **ANY LARGE PIZZA 549/-**

**BUY ONE GET ONE FREE** *Sunday*  
T&C: (International & Premium Treat On Medium and Large Pizza)

📍 Sco 33, The Canadian Pizza,  
Aeroarcade Block G, Aerocity Mohali

📞 M. 90567-12348

### KIDS PIZZA

VEG SINGLES TOPPING 49/-  
VEG DOUBLE TOPPING 99/-

### CLASSIC TREAT

MARGHERITA (Single Cheese) **REGULAR 99/- MEDIUM 219/- LARGE 299/-**

### SUPERME TREAT

ONION DOUBLE CHEESE (Onion, Cheese) **149/- 259/- 369/-**  
GOLD CORN (Gold Corn, Cheese)  
TRADITIONAL TOMATO (Tomato, Cheese)

### VEG TREAT

VEGGIE DELUX (Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Sweet Corn) **199/- 379/- 489/-**  
PINEAPPLE TWISTER (Onion, Pineapple, Tomato)  
PEPPY PANEER (Capsicum, Paneer, Red Peprika)  
MUSHROOM MANIA (Onion, Mushroom, Black Olive)  
BELL PEPPER PIZZA (Red, Green, Yellow Capsicum)

### INTERNATIONAL TREAT

CHILLI DELIGHT (Onion, Capsicum, Red peprika) **249/- 499/- 649/-**  
PANEER VEG DOUBLE CHEESE (Paneer, Onion, Tomato, Capsicum, Sweet Corn)  
PERI PERI PIZZA (Mushroom, Tomato, Peri Peri Dip)  
MEXICAN HEAT WAVE (Onion, Red Peprika, Jalapeno)  
BINDAS BBQ (Onion, Paneer, Mushroom)  
FRESH GARDEN (Capsicum, Mushroom, baby corn, Broccoli)  
INDIAN ACHAARI PIZZA (Achari dip, Onion, Paneer, Capsicum)  
SPRING FEAST (Red bell paper, Broccoli, Black Olive, Corn)  
PIZZA PASTA (Onion, Paneer, Capsicum, Pasta)

### CANDIAN SPECIAL

CANDIAN SUPER SPECIAL **349/- 649/- 749/-**  
(Red Bell Paper, Yellow Bell, Onion, Baby Corn, Broccoli, Black Olives, Paneer, Red Peprika)

### PIZZA BASE

Thin Crust	30		
Chesse Burst	60	80	100
Double Chesse	40	50	80

**ANY DIP 25/-**

Whole Wheat Pizza (Atta Pizza)

**EXTRA TOPPING**

Onion, Red Paprika, Jalapeno, Black Olives, Paneer, Capsicum, Yellow Capsicum, Herbs, Mushroom, Baby Corn, Spinach, Broccoli, Sweet Corn

**30**



### PREMIUM TREAT

**REGULAR 299/- MEDIUM 549/- LARGE 679/-**

FARM FRESH (Paneer, Black Olives, Jalapeno, Capsicum, Onion, Tomato, Sweet Corn, Mashroom)

PANEER MAKHNI (Merinated Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Tomato)

PANEER TIKKA (Paneer, Capsicum, Onion, Red Peprika)

PER-PERI HOT (Paneer, Capsicum, Black olives, Onion, Peri Peri Dip)

MEXICAN SPECIAL (Yellow Bell Pepper, Onion, Jalapeno, Mexican Salt Dip baby tomato)

MULTI GRAIN PIZZA (Onion, Capsicum Black Olives, Red Peprika, Baby Corn, Punjabi Herbs)

VEGGIES HEAVEN (Tomato, Broccoli, Spinech, Onion, Black Olives, Yellow bell pepper)

HOT SIZZLER (Onion, Paneer, Tomato, Jalapeno, Red Peprika, Chilli Garlic Dip)

SMOKY BBQ PANEER (Onion, Paneer, Mushroom, baby tomato, baby corn)

INDIAN TANDOORI (Mushroom, Paneer, Onion, Capsicum, Sweet Corn, tomato)

ANY SIX PIZZA (Choose your Own Topping)

ULTIMATE PIZZA (Onion, Capsicum, Sweet Corn, Paneer, Baby Corn Black Olives, Jalapeno, Punjabi Herbs)

VEG KABAB PIZZA (Kabab, Onion, Capsicum, Tomato, Mushroom, Achari)

**Free Home Delivery in 8 kms Area Minimum Order 699/-**

**ONLINE ORDER**



**zomato**



## PASTA

Creamy Alfredo 179/-  
 Red 189/-  
 Mix 199/-



## BIRYANI

Veg 159/-  
 Veg Paneer 169/-  
 Veg Tandoori 189/-



## SALAD

Green Salad 169/-  
 Peppy Panner Salad 189/-



## SIDE ORDER

Classic Fries 99/-  
 Peri-Peri Fries 109/-  
 Masala Fries 119/-  
 Chesse Fries 119/-  
 Choco Lava 129/-  
 Veg Finger (10pc) 129/-  
 Patato Pops (25pc) 149/-  
 Paneer Pops (15pc) 149/-  
 Chesse Finger (8pc) 159/-



## GARLIC BREAD

Chesse Garlic Bread 99/-  
 Veg Garlic Bread 129/-  
 Paneer Garlic Bread 149/-



**COUPLE COMBO** Any Regular Pizza + Any Wrap + 250ml 2Cold Drink + Masala Fry **499/-**

**999/- FRIEND COMBO** 2 Medium Pizza + 2 Tandoori Burger + 8pc Veg Finger 1 Ltr Coke

**FAMILY COMBO** Any 2 Large Pizza + Any Wrap + 1 Pasta + 2Ltr Coke + Classic Fries **1499/-**

## STUFFED GRALIC BREAD

Cheesy Oregano 99/-  
 Cheese & Corn 110/-  
 Cheese & Veggies 140/-  
 Cheese Jalapeno 140/-  
 Chef. Special 170/-



## CHAI COFFEE

Adrak Chai 30/-	Gud Chai 50/-
Elaichi Chai 40/-	Chocolate Chai 50/-
Tulsi Chai 40/-	Masala Chai 50/-
Rose Chai 40/-	Kesar Chai 50/-

## COFFEE

Hot Chocolate 100/-	Café Latte 130/-
Americano 120/-	Flat white 140/-
Cappuccino 130/-	Café Mocha 150/-

## SHAKES

Vanilla 149/-  
 Butter Scotch 179/-  
 Strawberry 179/-  
 Black Current 179/-  
 Oreo 149/-  
 Chocolate 179/-  
 Kit Kat 149/-  
 Kesar Badam 199/-

## COLD COFFEE

Classic Cola Coffee 149/-  
 Mocha Frappe 169/-  
 Hazelnut Frappe 169/-  
 Caremal Frappe 179/-  
 Flavour Blast 199/-

## MOCK TAILS

Fresh Lime Soda 99/-  
 Mint 139/-  
 Blue Lagoon 139/-  
 Green Apple 149/-  
 Spicy Mango 149/-  
 Masala Lemonade 149/-

## ICE TEA

Peach Ice Tea 119/-  
 Passion Fruit 119/-  
 Lemon Ice Tea 149/-  
 149/-

## STEAM MOMOS

Veg Momos (12pc) 100/-  
 Paneer Momos (12pc) 150/-

## BURGER

	<b>SINGLE</b>	<b>MEAL+FRY +250ml COLD DRINK</b>
Classic Burger	59/-	149/-
Happy Price Burger	69/-	159/-
Tandoori Burger	89/-	169/-
Veggie Burger	89/-	179/-
Cheese Burger	109/-	189/-
Royal Burger	129/-	209/-
Crunchy Paneer Burger	139/-	229/-
Canadian Spl. Burger	149/-	249/-



## SANDWICH

	<b>SINGLE</b>	<b>MEAL+FRY +250ml COLD DRINK</b>
Cold Veg	99/-	159/-
Corn Cheese	129/-	189/-
Spicy Paneer	139/-	199/-
Paneer Makhni	149/-	209/-
Mushroom Corn	179/-	229/-
Canadian Special (Super Veg)	169/-	249/-
	219/-	279/-



## ROLL

	<b>SINGLE</b>	<b>MEAL+FRY +250ml COLD DRINK</b>
Veg	119/-	159/-
Tandoori	149/-	189/-
Mushroom	159/-	199/-
Paneer Roll	169/-	229/-
Mexican Paneer	189/-	239/-



## WRAPS

	<b>SINGLE</b>	<b>MEAL+FRY +250ml COLD DRINK</b>
Veg	129/-	179/-
Spicy Paneer	159/-	229/-
Paneer Tikka	169/-	239/-
Loaded Chesse	189/-	249/-



Terms & Condition:- Two Offers Cannot be Clubbed, Topping Cannot Be Changed, Price Can be Changed Without Prior Notice Pay Extra For Glasses, Ketchup/carry bag & Bottles, For any Dispute Outlet manager has full rights, Offers are Changed Or Withdraw any Time, Double Burst are not valid BOGO/Offers.



ANY COMPLAINT & FRENCHISE ENQUIRY **M. 98526-98626**

Follow Us On

# PURE VEG



## MAGGIE

Veg & Corn Maggie	80
Paneer Maggie	90
Cheese Maggie	90

## देसी Treat

Chana Kulcha	45
Paneer Kuicha	60
Kulcha Moal	80

## MAKE YOUR OWN SNACKS

Pick any 4 of your choice-150

Peanut Chat

Chana Chat

Nacho Chips

Rice Papad

Corn Chat

Kurkure Chat

Fruit Chat